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CONCURSO PUBLICO N° 01/2022
DA CAMARA MUNICIPAL DA ESTANCIA DE SOCORRO

LISTA OFICIAL DE INSCRITOS - LISTA GERAL

ASSESSOR LEGISLATIVO

Ne INSC CANDIDATO Status
INSCricao
47584  ADRIANA APARECIDA BAREL Deferida
41907 ADRIANA DOS SANTOS MARIANO Deferida
47728  ADRIANO PEDROZO Deferida
47345  ALAN DOS SANTOS BARRETO Deferida
46667 | ALBERTO ZANESCO FATICHI Deferida
47387  ALINE APARECIDA OLIVEIRA Deferida
41482  ALINE MARIA DOS SANTOS Deferida
46546  AMANDA BENEDICTO SERAFIM Deferida
47410 ANDRE DE SOUZA MARTINS Deferida
41656  ANDRE LUIZ TRINDADE BATISTA Deferida
45736  ANDRE ROGERIO FERNANDO Deferida
47060 ANDREA DE LOURDES BENATTI Deferida
47749  ANDREIA APARECIDA MOREIRA LIMA FORAO Deferida
41895 | ANDREIA CEZAR BUENO Deferida
41704  ANDREIA FONTIM FERRAZ MONTANHEIRO Deferida
45857  ANTONIO ALVES BARBOSA NETO Deferida
46809 BARBARA LEITE DA SILVA Deferida
41213  BIANCA PEREIRA PAES DA ROCHA Deferida
40494 BRUNA MARCELA DE OLIVEIRA BORIM Deferida
48098 BRUNO AKIRA OGASHAWARA Deferida
41279  BRUNO TAGLIAPIETRA GOMES Deferida
40009 CARLOS ALBERTO DA SILVA Deferida
48081 |CARLOS ALBERTO MARTINS GUIZELLI Deferida
47390 CAROLINA BRAILE BERTOCHI TAVARES Deferida
48066 |CHARLES HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA Deferida
47122 |CLEUZA ALVES DOS SANTOS FRE Deferida
41540 | CRISTIANE MARIA LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA Deferida
41979 | CRISTIANE ZAVANELLA DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA Deferida
41548  DAIANE APARECIDA DE MORAES Deferida
45783  DANIELLA DE MELLO ABREU SANTOS Deferida
46934 DEBORA MARQUES TAVARES Deferida
45048 DIOGO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO Deferida
40473  DIONUEIQUE APARECIDA SILVA Deferida
41181 DORIVAL DONIZETTI ASSONI Deferida
47850  ELIANA DINI DE OLIVEIRA Deferida
47690 ELUANA RAMALHO URBANO NAGATANI Deferida
41998 ENEIDA ANDRADE DE MATTOS PONTES Deferida
40032  |ERICA DA SILVA SANTOS Deferida
48065 |ERICA LUCILLE GIOVANINI DE SOUZA Deferida

47294  |ERIK LOPES ARTIOLI Deferida



46990
46343
45766
48051
40136
41249
47575
40740
44334
47975
47597
46901
44328
47935
47379
47798
47558
48019
41643
47786
41443
46359
47944
47602
48016

41515
47501
40653
41021

46975
47766
47686
46876
46938
47709
40832
47151
46636
47172
46477
47969
41039
44695
41205
47412
47909
44476
46903
48085
44931

ERIKA TIEMI MORI MARIN Deferida

ESTEFANIA JESSICA DA SILVA Deferida
FABIOLA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS Deferida
FABRICIO BAGHTCHEDJIAN Deferida
FERNANDA CRISTINA BOZER RAMOS Deferida
FERNANDA SALES Deferida
FLAVIA MARIA MARCHINI PEREIRA DE GODOI Deferida
GABRIEL DE GODOI SULLA Deferida
GABRIEL MONTEIRO ANNANIAS Deferida
GIOVANA BROLEZZ| Deferida
GRAZIELA DE GODOI SETTI Deferida
GUILHERME EZEQUIEL SATI Deferida
HELEN REGINATO OLIANI BUFETI Deferida
HELOISA AYRES DE OLIVEIRA Deferida
HELOISA MIYAMOTO RUBINO LOSANO Deferida
HENRIQUE PAULA CEZAR Deferida
ISABELA SOLDA RIGHETTO Deferida
JANAINA MARIA BUENO Deferida
JAQUELINE DE TOLEDO Deferida

JAQUELINE NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA MORAES Deferida
JESSICA DA SILVA VETRACK RODRIGUES Deferida

JOAO ALBERTO DE JESUS ARGENTO Deferida
JOAO PAULO PINHEIRO Deferida
JOAO PAULO STAFOCHER Deferida

JOICE LUCIENE CORREA PINTO DOMINGUES |Deferida
ALVES

JOSE HENRIQUE DE LIMA VIZENTINI Deferida
JOSILENE LIMA SORVILO Deferida
JOSUE SANTOS FIRMO Deferida

JUAN MATEUS FERREIRA DE MORAES DOS  Deferida
SANTOS

JULIANA CABRAL TEVES Deferida
JULIO CESAR RABELLO NAVARRO Deferida
KAUE LUAN CREMA DE OLIVEIRA Deferida
LARISSA APARECIDA MUCIACITO MUNIZ Deferida
LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS FERIAN Deferida
LAUREN PADOVANI ALVES Deferida
LETICIA UMBERTO Deferida
LILIA DE TOLEDO MARTINS TOZETI Deferida
LUCAS DAMASCENO ANDERY Deferida
LUCAS MODESTO GUIZELLI Deferida
LUCAS REGINATO TAVARES Deferida
LUCAS TEIXEIRA GOMES MOREIRA Deferida
LUIS FERNANDO DE SOUZA MOTA Deferida
LUIS HENRIQUE MARTINS DA ROCHA Deferida
LUIZ CARLOS RECHE Deferida

LUZIA BEATRIZ ELIS VEIGA DO NASCIMENTO |Deferida
MAIARA DAS GRACAS MUCCIACITO DA SILVA Deferida

MAICON RAFAEL BRAGA Deferida
MARCELO DE JESUS PEDROSO Deferida
MARCELO GASQUE FURTADO Deferida
MARCO ANTONIO GRIGOLETTO Deferida



47532
42039
47831
48018
47033
45991
46945
40246
46415
48026
47714
47318
41166
47822
44881
47930
44653
46872
46453
42076
46441
47787
47927
46399
45138
47418
47595
47074
47894
40045
46919
41752
47073
47765
41024
45071
45088
47866
47267
48054
44986
46830
41649
48075
46970
47545
45864
40373
46892

MARCOS ROBERTO FARIA DE CARVALHO
MARIA CLAUDETE REZENDE

MARIA REGINA FRANCO DE SOUZA ALEGRIO
MARIANA FERNANDES DE LIMA
MARIANA REGINA RIBEIRO MARQUES
MARIANA STRACCI

MARIANA VILLIBOR ROSTON

MATEUS AUGUSTO PEREIRA

MOISES JOSE DAS CHAGAS

MONICA CAROLINA DE GOES OLIVEIRA
MURILLO PRETO CARDOSO JUNIOR
NAJARA FORMAGIO

NATALIA CIARALLO

OTAVIO LUCIO DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
PAMELA CRISTINA DE GODOI RODRIGUES
PATRICIA DA SILVA BARBOSA

PATRICIA PROCK DEL FIOL

PAULO FERREIRA DE MORAES

PEDRO APARICIO DE MARCO PINTO JUNIOR
PETERSON APARECIDO DE MATEUS
POLIANA APARECIDA MERCI

PRISCILA RAMOS

RAFAEL DE MARCO MONTANHEIRO
RAFAELA FERREIRA

RAHISSA DIOGO DE OLIVEIRA

RAISSA DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
RAPHAEL VAZ SCARPARO

RAQUEL MENDES CRALCEV

REBECA DE ALCANTARA BORIN
RISANGELA POVINSKI

RITA DE CASSIA DA SILVA

RODRIGO RUIZ

ROGER AUGUSTO BERNARDI

ROMERITO ANDRE COELHO DE MACEDO
ROSIMARA APARECIDA DA SILVA
SAMUEL SILVA DE PAULA

SARA SIQUEIRA BEZERRA

SERGIO SIDIEL ALPI

SILVIO PINTO ANUNCIACAO NETO
TAMIRES NOVETTI RODRIGUES

TASSIO FERNANDO DE SOUZA

TATIANY FARIA ROSA

THAYNARA FERNANDA FERREIRA
THOMAS MUCIACITO DA ROCHA
TISSIANE DE FATIMA TOLEDO

VALERIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
VALERIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
VANESSA RANCAN LEITE

WELLINGTON CARLOS PRATES

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida



OFICIAL ADMINISTRATIVO

N° INSC CANDIDATO Status
INSCricao
47397 ADRIANA DE CASSIA CARVALHO VANCINI DE Deferida
TOLEDO
45300 ADRIANA MOREIRA DIAS SANTOS Deferida
47665 ADRIANA REGINA DE PAULA SOARES Deferida
PELLOSI
44609 ADRIANO ESTEVAM BOZOLA Deferida
41770 AFONSO BENEDITO DE SOUZA Deferida
40823 AILTON CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MEDEIROS Deferida
48024 ALESSANDRO WAGNER DE SOUZA Deferida
44994 ALEX MARTINS RODRIGUES Deferida
45490 ANA EMANUELA DE OLIVEIRA ZANESCO  Deferida
46921 ANA PAULA ALVES DOS SANTOS Deferida
45395 ANA PAULA RIBEIRO TANAN Deferida
41259 ANDERSON MORAES BRAZ Deferida
47563 ANDERSON MURILO MARQUES Deferida
47399 ANDRE GENGHINI DE MENEZES Deferida
45642 ANDRE KAKOKI MATSUMOTO SOUZA Deferida
47061 ANDREA DE LOURDES BENATTI Deferida
41705 ANDREIA FONTIM FERRAZ MONTANHEIRO Deferida
44664 ANELISE DE MORAES RIBEIRO Deferida
45858 ANTONIO ALVES BARBOSA NETO Deferida
41229 AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO Deferida
44900 BARBARA GOULART LEAL Deferida
41214 BIANCA PEREIRA PAES DA ROCHA Deferida
46981 BRENO HENRIQUE AQUILINO D AGOSTINI |Deferida
47960 BRUNA DA SILVA MARTINS Deferida
47997 BRUNA DE MORAES Deferida
47666 BRUNA HELENA MENDROT GIANNINI Deferida
40497 BRUNA MARCELA DE OLIVEIRA BORIM Deferida
47442 CAIO FALCONI Deferida
48074 CAIO TADEU DE MORAES Deferida
41635 CAMILLA CAVALCANTI DOS SANTOS Deferida
41365 CARINA SOARES Deferida
45724 CAROLINE CRISTINA MARQUES Deferida
45743 CAROLINE GIOVANINI DE MORAES Deferida
46370 CASSIO SILVEIRA Deferida
46491 CECILIA GOMES SAITO Deferida
48067 CHARLES HENRIQUE PEREIRA DA SILVA  |Deferida
40453 CHRISTINA CELIA POSSERT Deferida
45185 CINTHIELLY DA SILVA ANDRADE Deferida
41356 CINTIA MARIS FERREIRA Deferida
47343 CLAUDINEI RODRIGO DA ROCHA Deferida
47865 CLEBER AUGUSTO DO CARMO Deferida
46690 CRISTIANE ARGERI MARQUES Deferida
41541 CRISTIANE MARIA LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA  Deferida
47627 DAIANE DA SILVA SA Deferida
45784 DANIELLA DE MELLO ABREU SANTOS Deferida
46561 DAYANNE JHULLY DE OLIVEIRA JAMELLI |Deferida
41816 DEREK DESTITO VERTINO Deferida

40474 DIONUEIQUE APARECIDA SILVA Deferida



41111
44983
45618
47851
47818
40223
41999
40029
41374
47295
40622
39961
41178
46593
41075
41250
47029
47759
47514
40747
41296
47793
44343
46902
47165
47388
47324
44329
47994
45383
45589
41929
40658
46108
48090
47130
41658
45633
41644
41387
41756

40586
47904
40531
44505
46428
47696
47235
40957
44493
45489

EDSON GARCIA RIBEIRO DA ROCHA
EDUARDO DA SILVA MORAES
ELCIO CAPARELI
ELIANA DINI DE OLIVEIRA
ELTON JOSE MARIANO DA SILVA
EMILLY VITORIA DE SOUZA IZAIAS
ENEIDA ANDRADE DE MATTOS PONTES
ERICA DA SILVA SANTOS
ERIK HENRIQUE OLIVEIRA MAGON
ERIK LOPES ARTIOLI
ERIKA APARECIDA DE LIMA RODRIGUES
ESTEFANIE RAMALHO RAFAEL
FELIPE EDUARDO FRANCO MATIVE
FELIPE GONCALVES MOREIRA
FERNANDA KELLY LUGLI
FERNANDA SALES
FLAVIA MARCELA SPRECHER SILVA
FLAVIO CASSIMIRO PERETTO JUNIOR
FRANCICLEIDE KELLY DOS SANTOS
GABRIEL DE GODOI SULLA
GEISSE SAMARA DE ALMEIDA
GICIANI DEL CIELLO
GIOVANNA DA SILVA GOMES
GUILHERME EZEQUIEL SATI
GUSTAVO LEME
GUSTAVO SANTOS DOMINGUES
HABINER HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA TOZETI
HELEN REGINATO OLIANI BUFETI
HELOISA APARECIDA STRACCI
HELOISA ZANESCO DE OLIVEIRA
IAGO PEREIRA DE LUNA
IRA DEMETRIOS FYRIGOS
ISABELA BERTOLETTI
IVAN HENRIQUE SILVA DE SOUZA
IZABELE CRISTINA GUEDES BUSSOLETTI
JANAINA CATUCHA DE ALMEIDA CARLI
JANAINA DE GODOY MORAIS
JANAINA DE TOLED
JAQUELINE DE TOLEDO
JESSICA APARECIDA SANTOS ARAUJO

JESSICA LUANA APARECIDA ZANESCO DOS
SANTOS
JESSICA MARA MATOS

JESSICA VALERIA OLIVEIRA COSTA
JHONATAN FELIPE RODRIGUES DA ROCHA
JOAO VICTOR GRANCONATO DE MELLO
JOICECLEIDE BISPO DE SOUSA
JONAS HORY MATSUMOTO
JONATHAS GABRIEL SIQUEIRA COSTA
JOSEMAR OLIVEIRA FONSECA
JULIA ALVES DA ROSA
JULIA BORSOI DE MELLO

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida



40688
46877
47982
46323
44711
47875
48012
47330
40830
45919
46229
46637
45382
47173
47970
47306
44759
47825
45656
41727
47413
45549
41938
47657
47310
47152
46429
47533
47000

48032
40869
45113
41624
47830
46946
45940
47583
46941
46063
45663
46820
47723
47892
47359
41167
46993
40368
46389
47821
40897
46476

KETTY BARBOSA DA COSTA
LARISSA APARECIDA MUCIACITO MUNIZ
LARISSA BORIN
LARISSA DE CASSIA MORAES OLIVEIRA
LARISSA GIANOTI GODOI
LEANDRO BLEY GUERISE
LEIKA MARIA MIYAMOTO RUBINO LOSANO
LEONARDO LUIZ DA SILVA
LETICIA UMBERTO
LIGIA GABRIELA PINTO ROSA
LUAN HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS
LUCAS DAMASCENO ANDERY
LUCAS GOMES DE MORAIS
LUCAS MODESTO GUIZELLI
LUCAS TEIXEIRA GOMES MOREIRA
LUCIANE FRANCO DE GODOI
LUIS ANTONIO BUENO
LUIS HENRIQUE BRINDO DA CRUZ
LUIZ FERNANDO DA SILVA
LUIZ HENRIQUE DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO

LUZIA BEATRIZ ELIS VEIGA DO NASCIMENTO
MARCELA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS TELLES

MARCELA DA CUNHA MORAES
MARCELO DONIZETTI SIQUEIRA
MARCELO RENZZO NICOLETTI
MARCIO GREISON CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIO PINHEIRO DE GODOY
MARCOS ROBERTO FARIA DE CARVALHO

MARCOS ROBERTO FARIA DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR
MARIA EDUARDA SIQUEIRA

MARIA FLAVIA DA SILVA
MARIA PAULA CESAR
MARIA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA PEDROSO
MARIANA PASSOS BAITELO
MARIANA VILLIBOR ROSTON
MARIEMA DOMINGUES BUENO TEODORO
MARIO SERGIO DE MORAIS
MATHEUS BORTOLOTTI
MAYARA FERRARI ALUQUES
MAYUMI TANAKA
MICHELE BONETTI MARCHETTI
MILENA FORATO CONSTANTINI ALVES
MURILO DO AMARAL
NANCY FAGUNDES RAMALDES BARBOSA
NATALIA CIARALLO
NATALY MACHADO DE LUNA
NATAN BATISTA GIUSTI
NAYARA TELES DE OLIVEIRA
NICOLAS DUARTE KIISTER
NILCIONE MIRANDA DE FREITAS
PATRICIA BREVAL SCARPEL

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida



44654
48070
46873
41640
45947
44419
47231
47569
46608
41847
46400
46775
47703

48102
45042
47966
47778
44650
46460
44365
45178
39952
48068
41681
45541
45072
40445
45267
48083
40366
46463
47760
44503
46412
47129
47839
45087
47274
46971
40772
41609
45693
41972

46947
47915
48021

PATRICIA PROCK DEL FIOL
PAULINA DE FARIA OLIVEIRA
PAULO FERREIRA DE MORAES
PAULO ROBERTO THOMAZ DA SILVA
PAULO ROGERIO HODEL

PEDRO APARICIO DE MARCO PINTO JUNIOR

RAFAEL ANTONIO IZABEL
RAFAEL MENEZES DE LIMA
RAFAELA CACERES BALDO
RAFAELA CRISTINA MATOS

RAFAELA FERREIRA
RAISSA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

RAKELINE MARIA ORTEGA ALVES
NASCIMBEM
RAPHAEL HENRIQUE MORAES SILVA

RAQUEL CRISTIANE DANTAS GINGHINI
RENAN TREU PERES
RICHARD APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
RICHARD MARQUES CABOCLO
RISANGELA POVINSKI
RITA DE CASSIA NIERO
RODRIGO BUENO DE LIMA
RONALDO DOMINGUES FERREIRA
RONALDO SCHIAVON
ROSANE DOS SANTOS SILVA
RYAN PABLO FERREIRA DA SILVA
SAMUEL SILVA DE PAULA
SANI MACIEL FRANCO
SARAH ARAUJO MATIOLI
SHEILA VANCINI VITAL DA SILVA
SONIA APARECIDA DE SOUZA ROCHA
SOPHIA DA GRACA ZANESCO BONFA
STELA GOETZE MARCELLO
TAMIRES SUZAN DOS REIS
THABATA DA SILVEIRA STOLL
THAIS BUENO SIQUEIRA
THAIS DE SOUZA
THIAGO HENRIQUE GONCALVES FICHER
THOMAS MUCIACITO DA ROCHA
TISSIANE DE FATIMA TOLEDO
VANDERLEI DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS DIAS BONORA

WASHINGTON FERNANDO DE AZEVEDO
FARIA

WESLEI AUGUSTO BARBOSA
YAGO FRIGHI DE CASTRO
YARA EDUARDA BROLEZZI

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida
Deferida

Deferida
Deferida
Deferida



